
Clerking Service Agreement – St Anne’s CEP (Stanley) School 
 

ST ANNE’S CEP (STANLEY) SCHOOL BREAKDOWN OF GOVERNORS ATTENDANCE AT GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 2022 / 2023 

 

Full Governing Board Meetings 

NAME 18/10/2022 14/03/2023 23/05/2023 TOTAL 

Diane Corrin (F) ✓  ✓  x 2/3 

Leah Coyle (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Jean Lynch (F) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Pat Winrow (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Moira Winder (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

John Winder (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Rev Emma Williams (F) x x x 0/3 

Stephen Whittaker (LA) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Helen Hunt (P) x ✓  x 1/3 

Andrew Clements (P) ✓  X x 1/3 

Julie Simons (HT) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Ruth Ellison (S) x X Left   

Alex Prior (S) ✓  X ✓  2/3 

Sarah Stott (F) ✓  x ✓  2/3 

Helen Bradshawe (Clerk) ✓   ✓   

Jo Richardson (Acting Clerk)  ✓    

Key 

√ = Present 
X = Absent 

F = Foundation Governor 
LA = Local Authority Governor 
P = Parent Governor 
S = Staff Governor 
COP = Co-Opted Governor 
HT = Head Teacher 
AM = Associate Member 

- = Not a governor at that point 

 



Clerking Service Agreement – St Anne’s CEP (Stanley) School 
 

Standards Committee 

NAME 13/10/2022 25/01/2023 11/05/2023 TOTAL 

Andrew Clements (P) x X x 0/3 

Diane Corrin (F) x ✓  x 1/3 

Annette Dougan (AM) x x x 0/3 

Moira Winder (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Stephen Whittaker (LA) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Jean Lynch (F) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Julie Simons (HT) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Ruth Ellison (S) x x x 0/3 

Alex Prior (COP) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Helen Hunt (P) x ✓  x 1/3 

Sarah Stott (F) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Helen Bradshawe (Clerk) ✓  ✓  ✓   

 

Finance Committee  

NAME 11/10/2022 28/02/2023 16/05/2023 TOTAL 

Leah Coyle (F) ✓  x ✓  2/3 

Annette Dougan (AM) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Sarah Stott (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Julie Simons (HT) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

Pat Winrow (F) ✓  ✓  ✓  3/3 

John Winder (F) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Rev Emma Williams (F) x ✓  ✓  2/3 

Clerk Karen Green George Allen Helen Bradshawe  

 


